BMUWHO B OKAI b 0,125mn

NUTPUCTOE
Cava Castell Llord - Spain

Prosecco Brut
Tenute Arnaces - ltaly

Sauvingnon Blanc Grotto Bay -
South Africa

Prosecco Bruni Rose — ltaly

BE/IOE
Riesling Hans Baer — Germany

Sauvingnon Blanc Pulpa -
New Zealand

Chardonnay Santa Carolina
Reserva — Chile

Soave Sante Rive - Italy

PO3E

Ginette Cotes Catalanes — France

KPACHOE

Shiraz Double Pass — Australia

Zweigelt Landhaus
Mayer — Austria

Pinot Noir Guillaume
Aurele - France

The Guvanor — Spain

490

580

590

550

450

650

580

450

550

540

490

510

450

M ENUWU

FEffect



M ENUWU

FEffect

BUHO BYTDb NTKMW 0,75mn

NI'PUCTOE

Prosecco Passaparola

Brut Pradio - Italy e
Champagne Lanson

Le Blanc de Blanchs - France esabl
Riesling Sekt 4900
Herres — Germany

Cinino Pet Nat Rose - Italy 4100
BEJ/IOE

Gruner Veltliner

Landhaus Mayer — Austria 2B
Sauvingnon Blanc

Taka — New Zealand 2200
Riesling Horner — Germany 4200
Chardonnay Santa Carolina 9900
Grand Reserva — Chile

Alborino Medusa — Spain 5100
KPACHOE

Rioja Navajas Tinto - Spain 4100
Montepulman_o drAbruzzo 4800
Podere Frontino - Italy

Carmenere Terra Pura

Singl Vignard - Chile SEUY
Appas_5|mento Domini 4900
Veneti — ltaly

Chianti Reserva

Salvadori — ltaly BE00
Chateau Tarnas Bellair 2500

Bordeaux — France



KPETINKOE 50Mn D
Boaoka Beluga 490 Z
Boaoka Onegin 490 m
Buckum The Irishman 890
KoHbak Courvoisier VSOP 990 z
O»xunuH Bombay Sapphire 830
Pom Brugal Anejo 580
Texkwnna Ley 550
HACTOMWKMU 50Mn
Kakao-MaHOapwH 290
XpeHoBYyXxa 310
CMopoaounHa-MaTa 280
Yunu MaHro-mapakyms 290
Bniwo gx}uH 290
Konnekuwa HacToek 990

KOKTEWUNMU

Aneponsb 720
HerpoHwu 550
KypweBenb 490
MaOwmk 650
NrpucToiil poMm 590 @

FEffect



M ENUWU

FEffect

rroOPAYUE KOKTEWNNMHU

TMWHTBEWH Ha KPacHOM
BuHe [/ 6.a

TMMUWHTBEWH Ha Benowm
BUHe/6.a

lpor

nuasao

Kurpfalz Brau Helles
CBeTnoe dunbTpoBaHHOE

Weiss Muller Helles
CBeTnoe pmnbTpoBaHHOE

Kulmbacher Lager Hell
CBeTnoe dpmnbTpoBaHHOe

Weiss Muller Hefeweib Bier
CBeTnoe HeduUNbTpoOBaHHOE

Kurpfalz Brau Ur-Wezen
CBeTnoe HebmMnNbTpOBaHHOE

Weihenstephaner Bayrisch

580/350

580/350

490

480

490

490

490

550

490

Dunkel TeMmHoe dunbTpoBaHHOE

Schneider Weisser Tap 7
TeMHOEe HEPUNBTPOBaAHHOE

Staut Singing birds
Kriek Lambic Mort

Schneider Weisser Tap 3 6/a

590

450

490

380



BE3IANKOIOINDBMHDBbBI E :D
HAINMWTKMW

450mn/1n Z
JlluMoHag 3MMHAA po3a 380/760
Cutpo 380/760
NMumMmoHnan Knwokea 380/760 z
Bopga San Benedetto ras/Heras 450
Koka-kKona 280
Cok Rioba 290
(a6bnoko/anenbcuH/BULLHA)
O pew
(anenbcuH/rpenndpyT/ 390/390/420
MUKC)

ABTOPCKMUN YAMHU

500mn
O6bnenuxa — AnenbcuH 450
ExeBmka — ManwnHa 480
KokocoBaa Mmacana 450

FEffect
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FEffect

Monun Xya Ya

CNMBOYHDLINA YNYH
Spn rpeun

[opHbIM Yabpey
MpaAHbIA TMUHTBEWH
drooHblM1 MUKC
NlecHowm cbop

JTlnMoH / MmaTa

KOO®E

2cnpecco
AMepuMUKaHO
KanyyuHo
NNaTtTe

Pad

MonokKo anbTepHaTMUBa:
KOKOC, MMHAanb, cod

Cuponbl: BaHWMNDb,
cConeHad Kapamelb, KOKOCOBbIW

500mn/1n

350/700

350/700

350/700

350/700

400/700

350/700

350/700

60

350/700

350/700

350/700

350/700

400/700

60



